Vertically Integrated, Made in the U/SA
www. spacialtymfg.com
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SMC will quote alternate materials or customize our standard products
when quantities ensure competitive pricing.
Contact Customer Service at (651) 653-0599
AX - (651) 653-0989
E-Mail - info@specialtymfg.com

THE SPECIALTY MFG. CO.
5858 Centerville Road
St Paul, MM 55127

BARB FITTINGS
10-32, 1/16" to 1/8" BARB
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Fittings can be ordered by Description or Part Number
***10-32 Male Fittings require Nylon Washer Seal - Part Number 205820 ***

Compatibility Statement:

It is the sole responsibility of the system designer and user to select products suitable for their specific
application requirements and to ensure proper installation, operation, and maintenance of these products.
Material compatibility, product ratings and application details should be considered in the selection. Improper
selection or use of products described herein can cause personal injury or product damage.

Pricing and Minimum Order Requirement:

Our Minimum Order Requirements are $100.00 Domestic - $250.00 International. Pricing is based on the
quantity ordered. Please indicate a typical order quantity or Estimated Annual Usage when requesting
pricing.

Part i . . Thru Overall
Number Description Material Size Diamater Length
Nickel Plated 1/4 Hex, 1/16 Barb x 10-32 Male . .
201460 Brass (Requires 205820 Nylon Washer) 0.055in 0.500 in
201460 BARB 1/16 x 10-32M
larger image
il
\dadl m‘ Nickel Plated 1/4 Hex, 3/32 Barb x 10-32 Male . .
201462 - \ Brass (Requires 205820 Nylon Washer) 0.070/in 0.465 in
201462 BARB 3/32 x 10-32M
larger image
1“- e | Nickel Plated 1/4 Hex, 1/8 Barb x 10-32 Male
1 11 . ’ . .
201470 o L ' Brass (Requires 205820 Nylon Washer) 0.104in 0.6001in
201470 BARB 1/8 x 10-32M
larger image
“'l Nickel Plated 1/4 Hex, 1/8 Barb x 10-32 Male . .
201560 Brass (Requires 205820 Nylon Washer) 0.04%in  0.600in

201560 BARB 1/8 x 10-32M

.041
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200947 BARB 1/8 x 10-32M
.200

larger image

201452 BARB 1/16 x 8-32M

larger image
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201570 BARB 1/8 x 10-32M
.031
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202400 BARB 1-16
CONNECTOR

larger image

202410 BARB 1/8 x 1/16
CONNECTOR
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202420 BARB 1/8
CONNECTOR
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201530 BARB 1/16 DOUBLE
END
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201072 BARB 10-32 x .187 x
1.03 LONG
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201075 BARB 1/16 x 10-32M
EXT
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Nickel Plated
Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

Nickel Plated
Brass

(.200 OD) x 10-32 Male
1/4 Hex, Oversize 1/8 Barb

7/32 Hex, 1/16 Barb x 8-32 Male

1/4 Hex, 1/8 Barb x 10-32 Male
(Requires 205820 Nylon Washer)

.187 Stop Diameter, 1/16 Barb x 1/16 Barb

.250 Stop Diameter, 1/8 Barb x 1/16 Barb

.187 Stop Diameter, 1/8 Barb x 1/8 Barb

1/16 Barb x 1/16 Barb

1/4 Hex, Extra Long 1/8 Barb x Extra Long
10-32 Male
(Requires 205820 Nylon Washer)

1/4 Hex, 1/16 Barb x Long 10-32 Male
(Requires 205820 Nylon Washer)

0.095in

0.055in

0.031in

0.052 in

0.052in

0.052 in

0.035in

0.104 in

0.055in
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0.600 in

0.500 in

0.600 in

0.490 in

0.652 in

0.776 in

0.470in

1.030 in

0.590 in
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201077 i E" ‘ Nickel Plated 1/4 Hex, 1/8 Barb x Long 10-32 Male 0.104 in 0.690 in
201077 BARB 1/8 x 10-32M Brass (Requires 205820 Nylon Washer)
EXT
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